



BID TABULATION

PROJECT NAME:

Reconstruction of Amherst Avenue - Phase 1

PROJECT NUMBER:

0116U149

CLIENT:

Margate City

DATE:

August 27, 2020

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		Mathis Construction Co., Inc 1510 Route 539, Suite 1 Little Egg Harbor, NJ 08087 609-296-3728 ((BB, CS, SS, etc.))		South State, Inc. P.O. Box 68 Bridgeton, NJ 08302 856-451-5300 ((BB, CS, SS, etc.))		Mount Construction Co., Inc. 427 South White Horse Pike Berlin, NJ 08009 856-768-8493 ((BB, CS, SS, etc.))	
UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$32,050.00	\$32,050.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
\$1.00	\$200.00	\$1.00	\$200.00	\$1.00	\$200.00	\$1.00	\$200.00
\$1.00	\$100.00	\$1.00	\$100.00	\$1.00	\$100.00	\$1.00	\$100.00
\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$73,270.00	\$73,270.00	\$22,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00
\$0.01	\$0.25	\$50.00	\$1,250.00	\$1.00	\$25.00	\$250.00	\$6,250.00
\$34.00	\$17,680.00	\$40.00	\$20,800.00	\$40.00	\$20,800.00	\$50.00	\$26,000.00
\$0.01	\$0.50	\$23.00	\$1,150.00	\$20.00	\$1,000.00	\$100.00	\$5,000.00
\$0.01	\$0.50	\$30.00	\$1,500.00	\$45.00	\$2,250.00	\$75.00	\$3,750.00
\$22.50	\$11,250.00	\$26.00	\$13,000.00	\$1.00	\$500.00	\$15.00	\$7,500.00
\$9.90	\$20,542.50	\$10.50	\$21,787.50	\$9.00	\$18,675.00	\$10.00	\$20,750.00
\$1.00	\$305.00	\$0.01	\$3.05	\$1.00	\$305.00	\$1.00	\$305.00
\$1.00	\$715.00	\$0.01	\$7.15	\$1.00	\$715.00	\$1.00	\$715.00
\$103.50	\$29,497.50	\$110.00	\$31,350.00	\$95.00	\$27,075.00	\$125.00	\$35,625.00
\$99.50	\$28,357.50	\$107.00	\$30,495.00	\$95.00	\$27,075.00	\$125.00	\$35,625.00
\$125.00	\$3,750.00	\$85.00	\$2,550.00	\$120.00	\$3,600.00	\$110.00	\$3,300.00
\$134.00	\$28,810.00	\$114.00	\$24,510.00	\$120.00	\$25,800.00	\$115.00	\$24,725.00



BID TABULATION

PROJECT NAME:

Reconstruction of Amherst Avenue - Phase 1

PROJECT NUMBER:

0116U149

CLIENT:

Margate City

DATE:

August 27, 2020

				ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		Mathis Construction Co., Inc. 1510 Route 539, Suite 1 Little Egg Harbor, NJ 08087 609-296-3728 ((BB, CS, SS, etc.))		South State, Inc. P.O. Box 68 Bridgeton, NJ 08302 856-451-5300 ((BB, CS, SS, etc.))		Mount Construction Co., Inc. 427 South White Horse Pike Berlin, NJ 08009 856-768-8493 ((BB, CS, SS, etc.))	
17	24" Ductile Iron Culvert Pipe	525	L.F.	\$237.00	\$124,425.00	\$193.00	\$101,325.00	\$180.00	\$94,500.00	\$190.00	\$99,750.00
18	Inlet, Type C	10	UN	\$3,250.00	\$32,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$6,500.00	\$65,000.00	\$5,500.00	\$55,000.00
19	Manhole, 4' Diameter	6	UN	\$5,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$72,000.00	\$6,500.00	\$39,000.00
20	Concrete Sidewalk, 4" Thick	440	S.Y.	\$88.00	\$38,720.00	\$86.00	\$37,840.00	\$80.00	\$35,200.00	\$115.00	\$50,600.00
21	Concrete Driveway, 6" Thick	15	S.Y.	\$88.00	\$1,320.00	\$110.00	\$1,650.00	\$80.00	\$1,200.00	\$200.00	\$3,000.00
22	Detectable Warning Surface	13	S.Y.	\$450.00	\$5,850.00	\$340.00	\$4,420.00	\$400.00	\$5,200.00	\$2,000.00	\$26,000.00
23	Concrete Vertical Curb	1165	L.F.	\$29.00	\$33,785.00	\$35.00	\$40,775.00	\$30.00	\$34,950.00	\$35.00	\$40,775.00
24	Concrete Gutter, 8" Thick	1165	L.F.	\$28.00	\$32,620.00	\$32.00	\$37,280.00	\$25.00	\$29,125.00	\$40.00	\$46,600.00
25	Concrete Header Curb	100	L.F.	\$28.00	\$2,800.00	\$35.00	\$3,500.00	\$25.00	\$2,500.00	\$75.00	\$7,500.00
26	Traffic Markings, 24"	85	L.F.	\$22.50	\$1,912.50	\$14.00	\$1,190.00	\$17.00	\$1,445.00	\$20.00	\$1,700.00
27	Curb Painting	55	L.F.	\$10.00	\$550.00	\$2.25	\$123.75	\$2.00	\$110.00	\$5.00	\$275.00
28	8" - C900 Polyvinyl Chloride Water Main	200	L.F.	\$7.80	\$1,560.00	\$65.00	\$13,000.00	\$150.00	\$30,000.00	\$65.00	\$13,000.00
29	12" - C900 Polyvinyl Chloride Water Main	575	L.F.	\$77.00	\$44,275.00	\$75.00	\$43,125.00	\$90.00	\$51,750.00	\$80.00	\$46,000.00
30	8" - 11 1/4" Ductile Iron Mechanical Joint Fitting (If & Where Directed)	10	UN	\$0.01	\$0.10	\$0.01	\$0.10	\$1.00	\$10.00	\$500.00	\$5,000.00
31	8" - 22 1/2" Ductile Iron Mechanical Joint Fitting (If & Where Directed)	10	UN	\$0.01	\$0.10	\$0.01	\$0.10	\$1.00	\$10.00	\$500.00	\$5,000.00
32	8" - 45° Ductile Iron Mechanical Joint Fitting	20	UN	\$0.01	\$0.20	\$0.01	\$0.20	\$1.00	\$20.00	\$500.00	\$10,000.00
33	12" - 11 1/4" Ductile Iron Mechanical Joint Fitting (If & Where Directed)	10	UN	\$0.01	\$0.10	\$0.01	\$0.10	\$1.00	\$10.00	\$800.00	\$8,000.00
34	12" - 22 1/2" Ductile Iron Mechanical Joint Fitting (If & Where Directed)	10	UN	\$0.01	\$0.10	\$0.01	\$0.10	\$1.00	\$10.00	\$800.00	\$8,000.00
35	12" - 45° Ductile Iron Mechanical Joint Fitting	10	UN	\$0.01	\$0.10	\$0.01	\$0.10	\$1.00	\$10.00	\$800.00	\$8,000.00
36	8" Gate Valve and Valve Box	6	UN	\$2,450.00	\$14,700.00	\$2,500.00	\$15,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$15,000.00



BID TABULATION

PROJECT NAME:

Reconstruction of Amherst Avenue - Phase I

PROJECT NUMBER:

0116U149

CLIENT:

Margate City

DATE:

August 27, 2020

				ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		Mathis Construction Co., Inc 1510 Route 539, Suite 1 Little Egg Harbor, NJ 08087 609-296-3728 ((BB, CS, SS, etc.))		South State, Inc. P.O. Box 68 Bridgeton, NJ 08302 856-451-5300 ((BB, CS, SS, etc.))		Mount Construction Co., Inc. 427 South White Horse Pike Berlin, NJ 08009 856-768-8493 ((BB, CS, SS, etc.))	
37	12" Gate Valve and Valve Box	3	UN	\$3,450.00	\$10,350.00	\$4,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$12,000.00
38	8" X 12" Ductile Iron Mechanical Joint Cross	2	UN	\$1,400.00	\$2,800.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00
39	8" X 12" x 12" Ductile Iron Mechanical Joint Tee	2	UN	\$1,275.00	\$2,550.00	\$1,900.00	\$3,800.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,750.00	\$3,500.00
40	10" x 10" Tapping Sleeve and Valve	1	UN	\$12,750.00	\$12,750.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00
41	12" X 10" Reducer	1	UN	\$675.00	\$675.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
42	10" Insertion Valve	1	UN	\$10,750.00	\$10,750.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
43	Connect to Existing Water Main	7	UN	\$3,000.00	\$21,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$17,500.00	\$4,000.00	\$28,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$17,500.00
44	Cut and Cap Existing Water Main	1	UN	\$1,750.00	\$1,750.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
45	Reset Water Valve Boxes	6	UN	\$75.00	\$450.00	\$250.00	\$1,500.00	\$150.00	\$900.00	\$500.00	\$3,000.00
46	Fire Hydrant Assembly	1	UN	\$13,281.00	\$13,281.00	\$14,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
47	Manhole, Sanitary Sewer	5	UN	\$14,270.00	\$71,350.00	\$13,000.00	\$65,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$55,000.00
48	Gravity Sanitary Sewer Pipe, 8" Diameter	130	L.F.	\$227.00	\$29,510.00	\$130.00	\$16,900.00	\$300.00	\$39,000.00	\$85.00	\$11,050.00
49	Gravity Sanitary Sewer Pipe, 15" Diameter	575	L.F.	\$239.00	\$137,425.00	\$160.00	\$92,000.00	\$200.00	\$115,000.00	\$125.00	\$71,875.00
50	Tree Removal (If & Where Directed)	1	UN	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
51	Deciduous Tree, 1-1/4 - 1- 1/2 Cal. (If & Where Directed)	1	UN	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$700.00	\$700.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00
52	As-Built Plans and GIS Data	1	LS	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
53	12" X 12" X 12" Ductile Iron Mechanical Joint Tee	0	UN	\$2,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
BASE BID TOTAL:					\$858,617.95		\$898,452.15		\$900,670.00		\$997,670.00